SY027 PSR SIGNAL CONVERTER:
PULSE SPLITTER RELAY OUTPUT
 For use with reed switch Flow meters
 Mounts on a standard DIN rail.
 Pulse splitter relay output.
 Separate high and low set points.
 Only 10R loop impedance.
 Matches SY018 amplifier.

Options
• Mains powered.
Order Codes
SY027PSR-IP65                  Pulse splitter for Opto or reed input IP65 case
SY027PSR-P                     Pulse splitter 1 x relay output 1 x 5V pulse output  board only
SY027PSR-P-PSU-IP65   Pulse splitter 1xrelay output 1x5V pulse output 230V power IP65
SY027PSR     Pulse splitter 1 reed switch in 2 relay out Din rail mount
SY027PSR-PSU-IP65      Pulse splitter 2 relay output with 230V PSU IP65 sealed
PSU24V1AIL Inline 24V Supply
SYPSU24V1-DIN Din Rail 24V Supply